
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05545240 

Name of Company 

G $ Electrical (Kent) Limited 

|/We 
Daniel Plant 

9 Ensign House 

Admirals Way 

Marsh Wail 

London 

E14 9xQ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 25 November 2013 

Signed ba Date 25 November 2013 

SFP 
9 Ensign House For Official Use 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

G S Electrical (Kent) Limited 

on the 25 November 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name 
GCE SwAlLin 

jhall 
Signed 

Jw 205 
Dated 



G S Electrical (Kent) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 November 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Book debts 43,787 00 31,029 60 
Lioyds (25,784 00) 

5,245 60 5,245 60 
Motor Vehicle 14,500 00 Uncertain 
Toyota Financial Services Uncertain 

Motor Vehicle 9,700 00 9,200 00 
Black Horse Limited (800 00) 

8,400 00 8,400 00 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 

Directors Loan Account 15,231 00 Uncertain 

Office Equipment 250 00 

Stock 300 00 100 00 
Work in Progress Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 13,745 60 

Signature folly Date 
? 



G S Electrical (Kent) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 25 November 2013 

At - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 13,745 60 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 1,928 12 

1,928 12 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 11,817 48 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

11,817 48 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 11,817 48 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 11,817 48 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Totai assets available to unsecured creditors 11,817 48 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 20,619 31 

Sub contractors 2,750 00 

HSBC Bank PLC 20,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs 55,857 92 

99,227 23 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (87,409 75) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (87,409 75) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 
400 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members : (87,410 75) 

sown fhe sue Bn 5 



Pg ysuINyayY 

‘Alii, Jexeg 